## CompanyDeep Ltd

# Certification Designating a US Agent for Service of Process

To: Federal Communications Commission Date: 12-19-2024

7435 Oakland Mills Road, Columbia, MD 21046, USA

Ref: Attestation Statement - Part 2.911(d)(7) filing

FCC ID:2A3WYIDC777

CompanyDeep Ltd ("the applicant") certifies that as of the date of the filing of the application,

JOC Australia.INC ("the agent") is our designated U.S. agent.

We acknowledge the applicant's consent and the designated agent for service of process's obligation to accept service of process. The applicant accepts to maintain an agent for service of process for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceeding involving the equipment. The applicant further acknowledges it is our responsibility to inform the FCC whenever the agent information changes.

## **APPLICANT**

Company Name: Company Deep Ltd

Contact Person:Rafik Jallad

Address:St John's Innovation Centre, Cowley Road, Cambridge, CB4 0WS

Tel.: +447966144719 Email: rafik@iot747.com FCC FRN: 0031710270

### **U.S. Agent**

Company Name: JOC Australia.INC

Contact Person: Benjamin. Smith/Vice President

Address: 18351 Colima Road Ste 585 Rowland Heights, California,91748 United States of America

Tel.: +1 626 217 4778

Email: sales@jocinc.org/calvinsui001@gmail.com

FCC FRN: 0033379421

### Sincerely yours,

	The Applicant	The Agent
Company Name	CompanyDeep Ltd	JOC Australia.INC
Contact Person	Rafik Jallad	Benjamin. Smith/Vice President
Signature	R. Tallad	Jaesjam Smith

